

CS No. 289/19

Ravinder Kaur Puri Vs. Guru Teg Bahadur Polytechnic

06.04.2022

Present : Plaintiff/ PW1 in person with Ld. Counsel Ms. Kittu Bajaj.

Sh. Gaurav Kumar Pandey, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Plaintiff/ PW1 has tendered her affidavit in evidence. Her cross examination is deferred at the request of Id. Counsel for the defendant.

Put up for cross examination of PW1 on 04.06.2022.

(Manish Sharma)
ADJ-01/West/06.04.2022